

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO. 6979 OF 2004

DIRECTOR(MKT.), INDIAN OIL CORP.LTD.&ANR

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SANTOSH KUMAR

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 19/05/2006 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LOKESHWAR SINGH PANTA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Jagat Arora,Adv.

Mr. Rajiv Nanda,Adv.

Mr. Rajat Arora,Adv.

Mr. Pramod Yadav,Adv.

Mr. M. Datta,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

At the request of the learned counsel for the respondent, post the matter on

23rd May, 2006.

(A.S. BISHT)

(PHOOLAN WATI

ARORA)

COURT MASTER

COURT MASTER